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Description

200510040005
17590

10/04/2005
02:29:41

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

35 124 Lot#:86
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200511220006
08680

11/22/2005
01:10:22

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:129
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200511220006
08760

11/22/2005
01:19:21

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

36 18 Lot#:122
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200512210006
57160

12/21/2005
01:18:57

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

36 38 Lot#:36
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

200512210006
57330

12/21/2005
01:47:02

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 38 Lot#:45
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

200510040005
17480

10/04/2005
02:11:20

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 124 Lot#:81
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR I

200608010003
68240

08/01/2006
09:00:54

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

35 124 200510040005
17590

Lot#:73
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II


