Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 13; Name= BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510040005 17590	10/04/2005 02:29:41	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC			35	124		Lot#:86 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200511220006 08680	11/22/2005 01:10:22	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			36	18		Lot#:129 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200511220006 08760	11/22/2005 01:19:21	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC			36	18		Lot#:122 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200512210006 57160	12/21/2005 01:18:57	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC			36	38		Lot#:36 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
200512210006 57330	12/21/2005 01:47:02	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			36	38		Lot#:45 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
200510040005 17480	10/04/2005 02:11:20	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			35	124		Lot#:81 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR I
200608010003 68240	08/01/2006 09:00:54	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC			35	124	200510040005 17590	Lot#:73 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II